SOLITAX sc TURBIDITY &
SUSPENDED SOLIDS SENSORS
Greater accuracy, less maintenance
Hach®’s Solitax sc sensors provide accurate, colour-
independent measurement of turbidity and suspended solids
in drinking water, wastewater and industrial process
applications. A self-cleaning device prevents biological
growth and interference of gas bubbles. This system’s reliable

Prod. No. LZX936, max. pressure 1 bar.
4	 Solitax sc Turbidity & Suspended Solids Sensors
Order Information
Solitax sc Probes
Immersion Probes
LXV423.99.10000 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity immersion probe, 0.001 - 4000 NTU, with wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.12000 Solitax t-line sc Turbidity immersion probe, 0.001 - 4000 NTU, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.10100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L) immersion probe, with wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.12100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.00100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion probe,
with wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.02100 Solitax ts-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-50 g/L) immersion probe,
w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.10200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion probe, with wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.12200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion probe, w/o wiper, PVC
LXV423.99.00200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion probe,
with wiper, stainless steel
LXV423.99.02200 Solitax hs-line sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids  (0.001-500 g/L) immersion probe,
w/o wiper, stainless steel
Insertion Probes
LXV424.99.00100 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L) built-in probe,
with wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.02100 Solitax inline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-50 g/L) built-in probe,
w/o wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.00200 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-500 g/L) built-in probe,
with wiper, stainless steel
LXV424.99.02200 Solitax highline sc Turbidity (0.001-4000 NTU) and Suspended Solids (0.001-500 g/L) built-in probe,
w/o wiper, stainless steel
Installation Accessories
LZY714.99.53120 Stainless Steel pole mount kit for Solitax t-line, ts-line, and hs-line sc immersion sensors,
including 10 cm base and 2 m pole with sensor adapter